
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/25/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,745,966
2nd Payment 1,833,265

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,924,928
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,021,174

5th Payment 2,122,233
1 03/05/16 Sat $29,205,358 $15,255,152 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.9% 4.9% 6th Payment 2,228,345
2 03/09/16 Wed $24,962,442 $28,294,056 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.2% 8.9% 7th Payment 2,339,762
3 03/12/16 Sat $27,640,256 $43,093,353 $60,000,000 $38,734,667.53 1.549 4.6% 13.1% 8th Payment 2,456,750
4 03/16/16 Wed $25,639,626 $56,599,326 $70,000,000 $45,190,445.45 1.549 4.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 2,579,588
5 03/19/16 Sat $28,461,130 $71,268,035 $80,000,000 $51,880,674.45 1.542 4.8% 20.7% 10th Payment 2,708,567
6 03/23/16 Wed $26,728,382 $85,283,897 $90,000,000 $58,365,758.75 1.542 4.5% 24.3% 11th Payment 2,843,995

7 03/26/16 Sat $31,022,632 $100,954,181 $101,000,000 $65,800,000.00 1.535 5.2% 28.2% 12th Payment 2,986,195
8 03/30/16 Wed $29,133,936 $116,005,757 $116,000,000 $75,600,000.00 1.535 4.9% 31.7% 13th Payment 3,135,505
9 04/02/16 Sat $32,241,821 $132,664,003 $176,000,000 $114,700,000.00 1.535 5.4% 35.4% 14th Payment 3,292,280

10 04/06/16 Wed $29,750,993 $148,037,056 $189,000,000 $123,100,000.00 1.535 5.0% 38.6% 15th Payment 3,456,894
11 04/09/16 Sat $35,769,076 $166,519,317 $212,000,000 $138,100,000.00 1.535 5.9% 42.2% 16th Payment 3,629,739
12 04/13/16 Wed $37,251,219 $185,768,126 $236,000,000 $153,700,000.00 1.535 6.2% 45.8% 17th Payment 3,811,226
13 04/16/16 Sat $40,032,750 $206,330,485 $266,000,000 $173,300,000.00 1.535 6.6% 49.4% 18th Payment 4,001,787
14 04/20/16 Wed $41,535,109 $227,664,514 $292,000,000 $190,200,000.00 1.535 6.9% 52.8% 19th Payment 4,201,876
15 04/23/16 Sat $46,037,663 $251,311,227 $320,000,000 $208,500,000.00 1.535 7.6% 56.4% 20th Payment 4,411,970
16 04/27/16 Wed $48,803,753 $276,378,710 $350,000,000 $228,000,000.00 1.535 8.0% 59.9% 21st Payment 4,632,569
17 04/30/16 Sat $56,165,949 $305,227,700 $385,000,000 $250,800,000.00 1.535 9.2% 63.6% 22nd Payment 4,864,197
18 05/04/16 Wed $68,325,254 $340,322,177 $427,000,000 $278,200,000.00 1.535 11.0% 67.6% 23rd Payment 5,107,407
19 05/07/16 Sat $84,248,923 $383,595,662 $480,000,000 $312,700,000.00 1.535 13.4% 72.0% 24th Payment 5,362,777
20 05/11/16 Wed $136,650,507 $453,784,615 $563,000,000 $366,800,000.00 1.535 20.9% 77.8% 25th Payment 5,630,916
21 05/14/16 Sat $168,497,846 $540,331,586 $671,000,000 $437,100,000.00 1.535 25.0% 83.4% 26th Payment 5,912,462
22 05/18/16 Wed $218,640,812 $652,633,911 $0.00 1.535 31.2% 88.6% 27th Payment 6,208,085

28th Payment 6,518,490
29th Payment 6,844,414
30th Payment 7,186,635

Total 116,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/25/2016


